attached Hotice of Mechanic's Lien:

Contract Amount
Change orders

Payments received
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Balance Due
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$181,025.00
7,830,00

188,855,00
160,048.00

$ 28,807.00

BROCK ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
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SWORN to before me this
/Y1) day of July, 1989,

ALy /?/ '

AT s (L.5.]
Notary P4bYic for Tennessee )

My Commission Expires: %-77-9.2.
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Robert O. Brock, Jr., Qjesident

Recorded July 21, 1989 at 2:30 P/M Q100
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